Fall 2022 Exam Schedule

Day Time Course Room Instructor
Tuesday November 29 9:00 AM  Contracts [X] A  Coenen
Contracts [Y] B  Rodrigues
Contracts [Z] C Bruner
1:30 PM  Law and Medicine G Khan
Family Law J  Dennis
Wednesday November 30 9:00 AM  Law and Ethics of Lawyering A Chapman
Bankruptcy C Simon
Federal Income Tax J Davis
Transnational Criminal Law G Amann
1:30 PM  Trusts & Estates A Milot
Constitutional Law Il B West
Complex Litigation J E. Burch
Thursday December 1 9:00 AM  Torts Il B Wells
Habeas Corpus C Dodge
1:30 PM  Make-up Exams A -
Friday December 2 9:00 AM  Civil Procedure [X] A E.Burch
Civil Procedure [Y] B Levin
Civil Procedure [Z] C Hall
Environmental Law F  Orford
Partnership Tax K  Davis
Corporate Finance G  Bruner
Trademark J Brewster
1:30 PM  Accounting & Finance for Lawyers J  Kelly
Prosecution I G Redmon
Sports Law K Cooper
Monday December 5 9:00 AM  Antitrust Law A Phillips Sawyer
Laws of War B Amann
Constitutional Law Il F  Beck
1:30 PM  Make-up Exams A -
Tuesday December 6 9:00 AM  Torts [X] A Kadri
Torts [Y] B  Wells
Torts [Z] F  Khan
Wednesday December 7 9:00 AM  Evidence J Cook
Thursday December 8 9:00 AM  Make-up Exams A -
Friday December 9 9:00 AM  Media Law A West
Corporations F  Miller
1:30 PM  Make-up Exams (lliness Only) A -
Monday, December 12 9:00 AM Make-up Exams A
Take-home exams Law and Religion Chapman
(flexible date/time) Labor Law Johnson
Contract Drafting for Startups Tracy
Copyright (final office memo) Shipley
Criminal Procedure Il Cook
International Business Transactions (likely) Cohen
Mental Health Law Scherr
Undergraduate Courses Mental Health Law ONL  Scherr
Take-home exams Copyright ONL Wolfson
(flexible date/time) Foundations of American Law ONL  Turner
Law and Social Justice ONL  Scartz
TBD Race and Law L Roseboro




